
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 
 
 

2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 
 

10 11 12 13 

14 
 
TK & K  
Mini Open 
House 
10:30-
11:30AM 
 

15 
 
 

16 
 
 

 
 

17 
 
First Day 
Of School 
Minimum Day 
Session 1 ONLY 
Attends today  
8:00-11:45 

18 
 
Minimum Day 
For only TK 
*Session 2 ONLY 
Attends today –
Their First Day! 
10:45am-3:00pm 

 

19 
 
Regular School 
Days begin for 
TK classes 

20 

21 
 

22 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23 
 
 

24 
 
 

25  
 
 
 

26 
 
Free Dress 

27 

28 
 
 
 
    
   
 

29 
 
 
 
     
    
 

30 
 
 
 
 
 

31 
 
 
 

   

August 2022 

          Welcome  to  Transitional   Kindergarten –AKA: TK! 

TK Twinklers! 

TK CALENDAR 

TK Regular School Hours: Session 1 :8:00-Noon, Session 2: 10:45-3:00   

Minimum Days: Both Sessions 8-11:45 (except the first two days of school) 

*Formal uniform means wearing only RED sweatshirts or cardigans for mass 

 

Ignatian Virtue:  Attentive 


