

August 2022



Ignatian Virtue: Attentive

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1		3 Twink ansitional Kin		5 A: TK!	6 WELCOME BACK
7	Minimum	Days: Both Sessi	10 rs: Session 1:8:00 rons 8-11:45 (exce	pt the first two	days of school)	13
TK & K Mini Open House 10:30- 11:30AM	15	16	First Day Of School Minimum Day Session 1 ONLY Attends today 8:00-11:45	Minimum Day For only TK *Session 2 ONLY Attends today - Their First Day! 10:45am-3:00pm	19 Regular School Days begin for TK classes	20
21	22	23	24	25	26 Free Dress	27
28	29	30	31			